
Mercy - September 2016

09/01/2016 - 09/30/2016 MERCY

Total 11121

Peak Day Sat, 10 Sep, 2016 (1,623)

Minimum Day Fri, 16 Sep, 2016 (95)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 15

Daily Average 371

Average Workday Traffic 255

Average Weekend Traffic 689

Weekly mean 2595

Monthly Average 11283

Date MERCY

Thu, Sep 1, 2016 331

Fri, Sep 2, 2016 498

Sat, Sep 3, 2016 720

Sun, Sep 4, 2016 685

Mon, Sep 5, 2016 773

Tue, Sep 6, 2016 240

Wed, Sep 7, 2016 245

Thu, Sep 8, 2016 147

Fri, Sep 9, 2016 201

Sat, Sep 10, 2016 1623

Sun, Sep 11, 2016 980

Mon, Sep 12, 2016 364

Tue, Sep 13, 2016 291

Wed, Sep 14, 2016 134

Thu, Sep 15, 2016 168

Fri, Sep 16, 2016 95

Sat, Sep 17, 2016 455

Sun, Sep 18, 2016 444

Mon, Sep 19, 2016 213

Tue, Sep 20, 2016 130

Wed, Sep 21, 2016 212

Thu, Sep 22, 2016 177

Fri, Sep 23, 2016 200

Sat, Sep 24, 2016 407

Sun, Sep 25, 2016 195

Mon, Sep 26, 2016 272

Tue, Sep 27, 2016 230

Wed, Sep 28, 2016 251

Thu, Sep 29, 2016 208

Fri, Sep 30, 2016 232


